
WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 7 Nicola Mueller 2:00:10 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 3:57 8:08 10:03 14:26 19:47 23:49 25:47 28:01

3:57 4:11 1:55 4:23 5:21 4:02 1:58 2:14

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(39)
32:48 35:53 36:55 40:57 45:26 49:04 52:55 57:56

4:47 3:05 1:02 4:02 4:29 3:38 3:51 5:01

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:02:40 1:05:16 1:09:17 1:13:55 1:16:38 1:17:26 1:22:48 1:27:02

4:44 2:36 4:01 4:38 2:43 0:48 5:22 4:14

25(37) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:30:52 1:33:34 1:39:45 1:44:14 1:47:35 1:51:58 1:56:58 1:58:26

3:50 2:42 6:11 4:29 3:21 4:23 5:00 1:28

33(77) Finish *48 *43 *48

1:59:36 2:00:10 0:00 (1) 29:46 1:32:29 1:53:40

1:10 0:34

2 1 Jorgen Baklid 2:00:14 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Norway NOR 3:42 7:58 9:55 14:21 19:50 25:05 28:17 32:31

3:42 4:16 1:57 4:26 5:29 5:15 3:12 4:14

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)

36:52 40:07 41:05 45:08 49:24 52:51 56:48 1:02:45

4:21 3:15 0:58 4:03 4:16 3:27 3:57 5:57

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)
1:07:02 1:08:25 1:10:39 1:15:09 1:18:02 1:18:56 1:24:50 1:29:01

4:17 1:23 2:14 4:30 2:53 0:54 5:54 4:11

25(37) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:32:23 1:35:07 1:40:19 1:44:19 1:47:57 1:51:27 1:56:47 1:58:27

3:22 2:44 5:12 4:00 3:38 3:30 5:20 1:40

33(77) Finish *34 *48

1:59:44 2:00:14 +0:04 (2) 31:35 34:10

1:17 0:30

3 18 Stanimir Belomazhev 2:00:17 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Bulgaria BUL 4:35 8:20 11:18 14:04 19:36 24:35 26:02 28:15

4:35 3:45 2:58 2:46 5:32 4:59 1:27 2:13

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(41)
32:59 36:00 36:51 41:57 46:08 48:18 52:39 57:39

4:44 3:01 0:51 5:06 4:11 2:10 4:21 5:00

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:01:52 1:04:34 1:08:06 1:12:47 1:15:57 1:16:57 1:21:10 1:25:38

4:13 2:42 3:32 4:41 3:10 1:00 4:13 4:28

25(36) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:29:27 1:33:40 1:39:31 1:44:34 1:47:38 1:51:59 1:57:08 1:58:36

3:49 4:13 5:51 5:03 3:04 4:21 5:09 1:28

33(77) Finish

1:59:46 2:00:17 +0:07 (3)

1:10 0:31

4 10 Isak Lundholm 2:00:52 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:27 8:24 11:21 14:05 19:39 24:30 27:56 31:48

4:27 3:57 2:57 2:44 5:34 4:51 3:26 3:52

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(39)

36:17 40:16 41:37 46:59 50:57 53:00 57:22 1:02:59

4:29 3:59 1:21 5:22 3:58 2:03 4:22 5:37

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:07:31 1:09:14 1:11:25 1:16:14 1:19:03 1:19:54 1:23:51 1:28:25

4:32 1:43 2:11 4:49 2:49 0:51 3:57 4:34

25(36) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:32:05 1:36:03 1:40:46 1:44:48 1:48:03 1:52:27 1:57:27 1:59:05

3:40 3:58 4:43 4:02 3:15 4:24 5:00 1:38

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *34 *48

2:00:18 2:00:52 +0:42 (4) 30:09 1:13:00 1:51:32 1:54:01

1:13 0:34



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5 2 Jonatan Stahl 2:01:30 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:39 8:28 11:19 14:03 18:50 23:12 26:40 30:18

4:39 3:49 2:51 2:44 4:47 4:22 3:28 3:38

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(39)

35:02 37:52 38:43 43:37 47:40 49:46 54:02 59:15

4:44 2:50 0:51 4:54 4:03 2:06 4:16 5:13

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:04:12 1:07:22 1:11:52 1:16:30 1:19:32 1:20:30 1:24:42 1:29:26

4:57 3:10 4:30 4:38 3:02 0:58 4:12 4:44

25(36) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:32:59 1:37:11 1:43:41 1:48:19 1:50:12 1:52:31 1:58:01 1:59:35

3:33 4:12 6:30 4:38 1:53 2:19 5:30 1:34

33(77) Finish *48 *59

2:00:49 2:01:30 +1:20 (5) 32:04 1:50:53

1:14 0:41

6 8 Andrei Lamov 2:02:06 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:19 8:18 11:17 14:00 19:01 23:10 25:11 27:32

4:19 3:59 2:59 2:43 5:01 4:09 2:01 2:21

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(40)
32:09 35:29 36:30 41:35 45:50 47:45 52:01 57:41

4:37 3:20 1:01 5:05 4:15 1:55 4:16 5:40

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:01:57 1:05:18 1:10:08 1:15:00 1:17:50 1:18:40 1:22:45 1:27:32

4:16 3:21 4:50 4:52 2:50 0:50 4:05 4:47

25(36) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:31:20 1:35:22 1:41:16 1:46:03 1:49:59 1:53:35 1:58:54 2:00:28

3:48 4:02 5:54 4:47 3:56 3:36 5:19 1:34

33(77) Finish *48 *48 *48

2:01:31 2:02:06 +1:56 (6) 1:11:55 1:26:33 1:55:18

1:03 0:35

7 4 Styrk Kamsvaag 2:02:21 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Norway NOR 2:57 7:10 10:54 15:10 20:06 24:48 28:07 32:27

2:57 4:13 3:44 4:16 4:56 4:42 3:19 4:20

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(41)

37:23 40:13 41:09 46:38 51:06 54:14 56:55 1:01:40

4:56 2:50 0:56 5:29 4:28 3:08 2:41 4:45

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:05:49 1:07:11 1:09:41 1:14:08 1:17:24 1:18:29 1:23:45 1:28:07

4:09 1:22 2:30 4:27 3:16 1:05 5:16 4:22

25(35) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:30:22 1:34:55 1:41:07 1:45:48 1:50:05 1:53:44 1:58:57 2:00:31

2:15 4:33 6:12 4:41 4:17 3:39 5:13 1:34

33(77) Finish *34 *34 *48 *58 *48

2:01:41 2:02:21 +2:11 (7) 7:59 31:31 1:11:23 1:38:04 1:55:27

1:10 0:40

8 26 Corsin Mueller 2:02:46 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 4:27 8:26 11:14 14:08 19:03 23:34 27:17 31:40

4:27 3:59 2:48 2:54 4:55 4:31 3:43 4:23

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(39)
36:06 39:18 40:21 44:25 48:46 52:33 56:41 1:02:07

4:26 3:12 1:03 4:04 4:21 3:47 4:08 5:26

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:07:04 1:08:20 1:10:33 1:15:09 1:17:50 1:18:39 1:23:47 1:28:02

4:57 1:16 2:13 4:36 2:41 0:49 5:08 4:15

25(35) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:30:19 1:35:15 1:41:58 1:46:50 1:50:34 1:54:01 1:59:23 2:00:59

2:17 4:56 6:43 4:52 3:44 3:27 5:22 1:36

33(77) Finish *46 *48

2:02:12 2:02:46 +2:36 (8) 3:16 33:27



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 3 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1:13 0:34

9 11 Teodor Mo Hjelseth 2:03:16 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Norway NOR 3:00 7:22 11:02 15:20 20:18 25:12 28:30 32:45

3:00 4:22 3:40 4:18 4:58 4:54 3:18 4:15

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(41)

37:09 40:22 41:24 46:50 50:54 52:59 57:28 1:02:21

4:24 3:13 1:02 5:26 4:04 2:05 4:29 4:53
17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:06:27 1:12:12 1:16:14 1:21:11 1:24:03 1:24:57 1:30:37 1:34:49

4:06 5:45 4:02 4:57 2:52 0:54 5:40 4:12

25(37) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:38:01 1:40:45 1:46:37 1:50:53 1:52:42 1:54:56 1:59:56 2:01:30

3:12 2:44 5:52 4:16 1:49 2:14 5:00 1:34
33(77) Finish *34 *63 *59

2:02:37 2:03:16 +3:06 (9) 31:49 1:23:35 1:53:18

1:07 0:39

10 9 Vegard Gulbrandsen 2:04:02 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Norway NOR 2:54 7:12 10:56 14:58 20:54 25:38 28:11 31:51

2:54 4:18 3:44 4:02 5:56 4:44 2:33 3:40
9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

36:20 40:16 41:19 47:00 51:19 54:32 57:19 1:03:36

4:29 3:56 1:03 5:41 4:19 3:13 2:47 6:17

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:08:05 1:11:14 1:15:48 1:20:37 1:23:38 1:24:34 1:29:50 1:34:11

4:29 3:09 4:34 4:49 3:01 0:56 5:16 4:21
25(35) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:36:27 1:41:13 1:46:43 1:50:53 1:52:33 1:54:55 2:00:26 2:02:08

2:16 4:46 5:30 4:10 1:40 2:22 5:31 1:42

33(77) Finish *48

2:03:25 2:04:02 +3:52 (10) 1:56:48

1:17 0:37

11 6 Pyry Riissanen 2:05:12 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Finland FIN 3:55 8:22 10:26 14:36 20:31 25:18 29:04 33:29

3:55 4:27 2:04 4:10 5:55 4:47 3:46 4:25

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(41)

38:32 41:25 42:16 46:07 50:41 54:12 58:21 1:03:36

5:03 2:53 0:51 3:51 4:34 3:31 4:09 5:15
17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:07:36 1:12:23 1:16:15 1:20:46 1:23:48 1:24:42 1:30:24 1:34:42

4:00 4:47 3:52 4:31 3:02 0:54 5:42 4:18

25(37) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:37:56 1:40:39 1:46:20 1:51:38 1:53:35 1:55:54 2:01:15 2:03:04

3:14 2:43 5:41 5:18 1:57 2:19 5:21 1:49
33(77) Finish *34 *48 *34 *48 *48

2:04:24 2:05:12 +5:02 (11) 32:32 35:13 51:29 1:17:57 1:57:45

1:20 0:48



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 4 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

12 5 Aapo Viippola 2:05:34 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Finland FIN 3:49 7:48 9:51 14:23 19:47 25:04 26:26 29:08

3:49 3:59 2:03 4:32 5:24 5:17 1:22 2:42

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

34:21 37:19 38:11 43:57 48:14 52:03 54:49 1:00:58

5:13 2:58 0:52 5:46 4:17 3:49 2:46 6:09

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:06:16 1:09:06 1:12:51 1:17:35 1:21:05 1:22:06 1:26:26 1:31:16

5:18 2:50 3:45 4:44 3:30 1:01 4:20 4:50

25(36) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:34:49 1:39:06 1:44:11 1:48:22 1:51:38 1:56:24 2:01:55 2:03:32

3:33 4:17 5:05 4:11 3:16 4:46 5:31 1:37

33(77) Finish *59 *34 *48

2:04:49 2:05:34 +5:24 (12) 1:11:11 1:55:22 1:58:16

1:17 0:45

13 3 Niklas Ekstrom 2:05:55 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Finland FIN 2:55 7:14 10:59 15:14 21:12 25:22 26:41 28:59

2:55 4:19 3:45 4:15 5:58 4:10 1:19 2:18

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(41)
33:27 37:25 38:41 44:11 48:37 52:06 54:43 59:22

4:28 3:58 1:16 5:30 4:26 3:29 2:37 4:39

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:03:38 1:09:09 1:12:56 1:17:42 1:20:31 1:21:26 1:26:57 1:31:09

4:16 5:31 3:47 4:46 2:49 0:55 5:31 4:12

25(35) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:33:26 1:38:03 1:43:51 1:49:07 1:52:31 1:57:19 2:02:37 2:04:13

2:17 4:37 5:48 5:16 3:24 4:48 5:18 1:36

33(77) Finish

2:05:21 2:05:55 +5:45 (13)

1:08 0:34

14 16 Gion Schnyder 2:05:56 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 4:49 8:56 11:56 14:33 20:24 25:11 28:39 32:38

4:49 4:07 3:00 2:37 5:51 4:47 3:28 3:59

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(41)

37:12 40:21 41:22 45:38 50:10 53:52 58:05 1:03:09

4:34 3:09 1:01 4:16 4:32 3:42 4:13 5:04

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:07:19 1:10:51 1:15:35 1:20:44 1:23:44 1:24:35 1:29:52 1:34:26

4:10 3:32 4:44 5:09 3:00 0:51 5:17 4:34

25(35) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:36:45 1:41:32 1:47:39 1:52:58 1:54:38 1:57:02 2:02:35 2:04:16

2:19 4:47 6:07 5:19 1:40 2:24 5:33 1:41

33(77) Finish *48 *34 *58 *34

2:05:22 2:05:56 +5:46 (14) 34:23 50:59 1:01:19 1:14:33

1:06 0:34

15 32 Andri Jordi 2:06:04 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 4:40 8:31 11:16 14:08 19:47 25:07 28:04 31:47

4:40 3:51 2:45 2:52 5:39 5:20 2:57 3:43

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(41)
37:14 40:04 40:57 45:09 49:33 53:06 57:20 1:02:46

5:27 2:50 0:53 4:12 4:24 3:33 4:14 5:26

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:07:06 1:08:43 1:11:06 1:15:49 1:18:58 1:19:59 1:25:33 1:30:21

4:20 1:37 2:23 4:43 3:09 1:01 5:34 4:48

25(35) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:32:50 1:37:39 1:44:18 1:49:10 1:52:33 1:57:20 2:02:48 2:04:13

2:29 4:49 6:39 4:52 3:23 4:47 5:28 1:25

33(77) Finish *48 *46

2:05:27 2:06:04 +5:54 (15) 1:12:56 1:24:19



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 5 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1:14 0:37

16 13 Henrik Fredrikse Aas 2:06:09 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Norway NOR 3:02 7:19 11:13 15:26 21:08 25:09 27:59 31:52

3:02 4:17 3:54 4:13 5:42 4:01 2:50 3:53

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(40)

36:37 39:34 40:31 46:04 50:37 52:46 57:13 1:03:39

4:45 2:57 0:57 5:33 4:33 2:09 4:27 6:26
17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:08:20 1:09:45 1:12:08 1:16:54 1:20:04 1:21:03 1:26:59 1:31:24

4:41 1:25 2:23 4:46 3:10 0:59 5:56 4:25

25(37) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:34:46 1:37:36 1:43:08 1:48:26 1:51:39 1:57:10 2:02:40 2:04:14

3:22 2:50 5:32 5:18 3:13 5:31 5:30 1:34
33(77) Finish *59 *39 *48 *34

2:05:29 2:06:09 +5:59 (16) 30:06 1:02:40 1:13:59 1:56:08

1:15 0:40

17 21 Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslien2:07:19 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Norway NOR 3:01 7:11 10:58 15:17 21:10 25:48 29:33 33:52

3:01 4:10 3:47 4:19 5:53 4:38 3:45 4:19
9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(39)

38:35 41:30 42:20 47:28 51:46 54:04 58:34 1:04:11

4:43 2:55 0:50 5:08 4:18 2:18 4:30 5:37

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:09:20 1:10:55 1:13:35 1:18:26 1:21:56 1:22:58 1:28:44 1:33:12

5:09 1:35 2:40 4:51 3:30 1:02 5:46 4:28
25(37) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:36:41 1:39:40 1:45:18 1:49:47 1:52:41 1:57:54 2:03:47 2:05:26

3:29 2:59 5:38 4:29 2:54 5:13 5:53 1:39

33(77) Finish *34

2:06:47 2:07:19 +7:09 (17) 32:57

1:21 0:32

18 34 Marek Sterba 2:07:22 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Czech Republic CZE 3:04 7:21 10:57 15:18 20:10 24:30 28:00 32:22

3:04 4:17 3:36 4:21 4:52 4:20 3:30 4:22

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

37:21 40:11 41:03 46:45 51:12 54:29 57:16 1:03:35

4:59 2:50 0:52 5:42 4:27 3:17 2:47 6:19
17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:08:23 1:13:14 1:16:56 1:21:30 1:24:54 1:25:56 1:31:21 1:35:49

4:48 4:51 3:42 4:34 3:24 1:02 5:25 4:28

25(35) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:38:13 1:42:54 1:48:30 1:53:47 1:56:00 1:58:15 2:03:56 2:05:27

2:24 4:41 5:36 5:17 2:13 2:15 5:41 1:31
33(77) Finish *34 *34 *48 *39 *48

2:06:48 2:07:22 +7:12 (18) 8:06 31:27 34:05 1:02:34 2:00:09

1:21 0:34



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 6 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

19 43 Miika Muotka 2:07:34 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Finland FIN 4:16 8:31 10:38 14:49 20:39 25:33 26:49 29:04

4:16 4:15 2:07 4:11 5:50 4:54 1:16 2:15

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

33:44 37:28 38:50 44:32 48:50 51:59 54:46 1:00:57

4:40 3:44 1:22 5:42 4:18 3:09 2:47 6:11

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:05:38 1:09:08 1:13:32 1:18:25 1:21:18 1:22:13 1:26:31 1:31:13

4:41 3:30 4:24 4:53 2:53 0:55 4:18 4:42

25(36) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:34:52 1:39:13 1:44:37 1:49:09 1:53:29 1:58:13 2:04:04 2:05:41

3:39 4:21 5:24 4:32 4:20 4:44 5:51 1:37

33(77) Finish *48

2:06:54 2:07:34 +7:24 (19) 1:15:23

1:13 0:40

20 33 Axel Aalde 2:07:53 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Norway NOR 4:05 8:12 10:14 14:40 20:20 24:34 28:09 32:29

4:05 4:07 2:02 4:26 5:40 4:14 3:35 4:20

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(39)
37:20 40:09 41:07 47:05 51:12 54:29 57:14 1:02:37

4:51 2:49 0:58 5:58 4:07 3:17 2:45 5:23

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:07:38 1:09:11 1:11:26 1:16:15 1:19:29 1:20:33 1:24:57 1:29:58

5:01 1:33 2:15 4:49 3:14 1:04 4:24 5:01

25(36) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:33:56 1:38:18 1:44:36 1:49:11 1:53:42 1:58:43 2:04:16 2:06:04

3:58 4:22 6:18 4:35 4:31 5:01 5:33 1:48

33(77) Finish *34 *48 *48 *58 *59

2:07:19 2:07:53 +7:43 (20) 31:32 34:08 1:28:54 1:41:42 1:56:59

1:15 0:34

21 19 Mattias Larsson 2:08:07 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:11 8:39 10:45 15:29 21:23 26:16 29:24 34:13

4:11 4:28 2:06 4:44 5:54 4:53 3:08 4:49

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(39)

38:53 42:06 43:06 48:48 53:03 56:21 59:05 1:04:52

4:40 3:13 1:00 5:42 4:15 3:18 2:44 5:47

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:09:57 1:12:42 1:16:16 1:21:18 1:24:21 1:25:15 1:30:08 1:35:00

5:05 2:45 3:34 5:02 3:03 0:54 4:53 4:52

25(36) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:39:05 1:43:39 1:49:32 1:54:26 1:56:35 1:58:52 2:04:44 2:06:20

4:05 4:34 5:53 4:54 2:09 2:17 5:52 1:36

33(77) Finish *48 *48 *34 *48

2:07:28 2:08:07 +7:57 (21) 1:18:05 1:33:59 1:35:51 2:00:55

1:08 0:39

22 28 Gian Andri Mueller 2:08:21 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 4:43 8:34 11:23 14:08 19:48 25:39 26:50 29:01

4:43 3:51 2:49 2:45 5:40 5:51 1:11 2:11

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(40)
34:22 37:10 38:00 43:10 47:25 49:31 54:13 1:00:17

5:21 2:48 0:50 5:10 4:15 2:06 4:42 6:04

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:04:48 1:09:24 1:13:51 1:18:26 1:21:41 1:22:43 1:26:57 1:31:46

4:31 4:36 4:27 4:35 3:15 1:02 4:14 4:49

25(36) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:35:50 1:40:21 1:46:04 1:50:38 1:53:48 1:58:59 2:04:51 2:06:21

4:04 4:31 5:43 4:34 3:10 5:11 5:52 1:30

33(77) Finish *59

2:07:38 2:08:21 +8:11 (22) 27:23



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 7 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1:17 0:43

23 29 Krystof Prusa 2:08:33 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Czech Republic CZE 3:56 8:14 10:28 14:55 21:09 25:41 28:16 31:45

3:56 4:18 2:14 4:27 6:14 4:32 2:35 3:29

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(41)

36:32 39:48 40:57 45:06 49:52 53:29 57:44 1:02:50

4:47 3:16 1:09 4:09 4:46 3:37 4:15 5:06
17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:06:57 1:09:03 1:12:00 1:17:47 1:20:51 1:21:45 1:28:59 1:33:12

4:07 2:06 2:57 5:47 3:04 0:54 7:14 4:13

25(37) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:36:42 1:39:39 1:45:13 1:50:32 1:54:05 1:58:57 2:04:56 2:06:32

3:30 2:57 5:34 5:19 3:33 4:52 5:59 1:36
33(77) Finish *59 *48 *58 *59 *48

2:07:53 2:08:33 +8:23 (23) 30:07 48:46 1:00:59 1:10:00 1:14:20

1:21 0:40
*34 *48

1:57:53 2:00:48

24 25 Tobias Habenicht 2:09:55 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Austria AUT 3:50 7:50 9:52 14:28 19:52 25:08 32:56 36:42

3:50 4:00 2:02 4:36 5:24 5:16 7:48 3:46

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)

41:52 44:47 45:40 49:52 54:33 58:13 1:02:26 1:08:51

5:10 2:55 0:53 4:12 4:41 3:40 4:13 6:25
17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:13:36 1:17:05 1:21:49 1:26:30 1:29:47 1:30:45 1:36:39 1:40:56

4:45 3:29 4:44 4:41 3:17 0:58 5:54 4:17

25(37) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:44:25 1:47:22 1:52:40 1:56:47 1:58:15 2:00:34 2:06:17 2:07:52

3:29 2:57 5:18 4:07 1:28 2:19 5:43 1:35
33(77) Finish *43 *59 *48 *48 *58

2:09:08 2:09:55 +9:45 (24) 29:08 35:06 53:32 1:23:40 1:50:49

1:16 0:47
*48

2:02:31

25 22 Corsin Boos 2:10:05 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 3:06 7:19 10:55 15:11 20:10 24:24 26:03 28:26

3:06 4:13 3:36 4:16 4:59 4:14 1:39 2:23

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(39)

33:56 37:17 38:12 43:51 48:27 51:46 54:38 1:00:25

5:30 3:21 0:55 5:39 4:36 3:19 2:52 5:47
17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:05:41 1:10:19 1:14:16 1:19:04 1:22:46 1:23:52 1:29:26 1:34:04

5:16 4:38 3:57 4:48 3:42 1:06 5:34 4:38

25(35) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:36:26 1:41:11 1:47:26 1:52:19 1:55:50 2:00:52 2:06:30 2:08:07

2:22 4:45 6:15 4:53 3:31 5:02 5:38 1:37
33(77) Finish *48 *43 *59 *58 *34

2:09:23 2:10:05 +9:55 (25) 30:18 53:29 1:12:35 1:44:37 1:59:46

1:16 0:42
*48

2:02:47



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

26 38 Chris Marcus Krahv 2:10:42 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Estonia EST 3:13 7:25 11:08 15:24 22:35 26:36 27:51 32:08

3:13 4:12 3:43 4:16 7:11 4:01 1:15 4:17

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(39)

36:36 39:56 40:55 45:58 50:41 52:48 57:17 1:02:42

4:28 3:20 0:59 5:03 4:43 2:07 4:29 5:25

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)
1:08:21 1:11:41 1:16:21 1:21:14 1:24:07 1:25:02 1:30:53 1:35:09

5:39 3:20 4:40 4:53 2:53 0:55 5:51 4:16

25(37) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:38:22 1:41:09 1:47:31 1:52:20 1:58:21 2:01:59 2:07:25 2:08:56

3:13 2:47 6:22 4:49 6:01 3:38 5:26 1:31

33(77) Finish *55 *48 *63 *48

2:10:13 2:10:42 +10:32 (26) 45:17 1:18:05 1:23:42 2:03:48

1:17 0:29

27 17 Rasmus Wickbom 2:10:56 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:06 8:33 10:43 15:19 21:13 26:15 27:56 31:56

4:06 4:27 2:10 4:36 5:54 5:02 1:41 4:00

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(41)
36:39 39:35 40:27 44:36 49:06 52:40 56:54 1:02:01

4:43 2:56 0:52 4:09 4:30 3:34 4:14 5:07

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:06:25 1:09:33 1:13:59 1:18:54 1:22:38 1:23:45 1:30:17 1:34:41

4:24 3:08 4:26 4:55 3:44 1:07 6:32 4:24

25(37) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:38:11 1:41:27 1:48:44 1:54:09 1:57:11 2:01:13 2:07:20 2:08:55

3:30 3:16 7:17 5:25 3:02 4:02 6:07 1:35

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *58 *48

2:10:12 2:10:56 +10:46 (27) 28:33 33:44 1:00:09 2:03:19

1:17 0:44

28 30 Petr Horvat 2:11:12 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Czech Republic CZE 4:59 9:14 12:24 15:06 20:23 25:36 28:59 33:37

4:59 4:15 3:10 2:42 5:17 5:13 3:23 4:38

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)

38:55 42:10 43:14 47:46 52:40 56:37 1:01:13 1:07:39

5:18 3:15 1:04 4:32 4:54 3:57 4:36 6:26

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:12:40 1:15:29 1:19:25 1:24:30 1:27:51 1:28:52 1:34:27 1:39:12

5:01 2:49 3:56 5:05 3:21 1:01 5:35 4:45

25(35) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:41:41 1:46:56 1:52:29 1:57:10 1:58:37 2:01:07 2:07:26 2:09:09

2:29 5:15 5:33 4:41 1:27 2:30 6:19 1:43

33(77) Finish *37 *34 *48 *48 *55

2:10:28 2:11:12 +11:02 (28) 30:03 32:37 35:30 1:21:22 1:33:43

1:19 0:44
*58 *59 *48

1:50:33 1:59:17 2:03:12



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

29 14 Gustav Jonsson 2:11:32 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:43 8:32 11:25 14:09 19:13 23:43 27:26 31:55

4:43 3:49 2:53 2:44 5:04 4:30 3:43 4:29

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)

37:42 40:32 41:26 45:42 50:11 53:58 58:09 1:04:27

5:47 2:50 0:54 4:16 4:29 3:47 4:11 6:18

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:09:27 1:11:30 1:13:43 1:18:24 1:22:17 1:23:21 1:29:05 1:33:38

5:00 2:03 2:13 4:41 3:53 1:04 5:44 4:33

25(35) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:36:01 1:40:44 1:46:39 1:52:01 1:58:20 2:02:10 2:07:55 2:09:35

2:23 4:43 5:55 5:22 6:19 3:50 5:45 1:40

33(77) Finish *34 *48 *48

2:10:52 2:11:32 +11:22 (29) 30:58 1:15:30 2:04:04

1:17 0:40

30 20 Josef Nagy 2:11:50 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Czech Republic CZE 4:47 8:55 11:58 14:34 19:53 26:50 28:02 30:55

4:47 4:08 3:03 2:36 5:19 6:57 1:12 2:53

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)
35:35 39:36 40:45 44:59 49:33 53:07 57:26 1:03:32

4:40 4:01 1:09 4:14 4:34 3:34 4:19 6:06

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:08:09 1:13:02 1:16:53 1:21:51 1:24:49 1:25:44 1:31:05 1:36:00

4:37 4:53 3:51 4:58 2:58 0:55 5:21 4:55

25(35) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:38:32 1:43:50 1:48:56 1:53:26 1:56:58 2:02:12 2:08:09 2:09:45

2:32 5:18 5:06 4:30 3:32 5:14 5:57 1:36

33(77) Finish *48 *55 *34

2:11:03 2:11:50 +11:40 (30) 32:42 1:30:16 2:01:04

1:18 0:47

31 12 Gustav Nordstrom 2:12:32 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 4:24 8:22 11:20 14:04 20:12 24:52 26:42 29:00

4:24 3:58 2:58 2:44 6:08 4:40 1:50 2:18

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(39)

33:38 36:51 37:44 41:53 46:33 51:04 55:53 1:01:52

4:38 3:13 0:53 4:09 4:40 4:31 4:49 5:59

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:07:50 1:11:39 1:16:38 1:21:35 1:25:09 1:26:16 1:32:32 1:37:29

5:58 3:49 4:59 4:57 3:34 1:07 6:16 4:57

25(35) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:39:49 1:44:58 1:50:48 1:55:47 1:58:41 2:02:29 2:08:36 2:10:24

2:20 5:09 5:50 4:59 2:54 3:48 6:07 1:48

33(77) Finish *34

2:11:48 2:12:32 +12:22 (31) 1:15:33

1:24 0:44

32 37 Yuki Ishihara 2:13:22 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Japan JPN 4:07 8:40 10:54 15:38 21:21 25:45 28:30 32:12

4:07 4:33 2:14 4:44 5:43 4:24 2:45 3:42

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)
36:55 40:15 41:13 45:36 50:29 54:20 58:54 1:05:23

4:43 3:20 0:58 4:23 4:53 3:51 4:34 6:29

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:10:20 1:13:55 1:18:41 1:24:10 1:27:22 1:28:22 1:35:02 1:39:46

4:57 3:35 4:46 5:29 3:12 1:00 6:40 4:44

25(37) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:43:21 1:46:37 1:53:02 1:59:16 2:00:50 2:03:20 2:09:36 2:11:25

3:35 3:16 6:25 6:14 1:34 2:30 6:16 1:49

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *34 *34 *48

2:12:38 2:13:22 +13:12 (32) 30:37 34:03 51:27 1:17:41 1:20:34



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1:13 0:44

33 35 Radek Penaz 2:16:05 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Czech Republic CZE 3:07 7:24 11:12 15:28 20:58 26:12 29:58 33:53

3:07 4:17 3:48 4:16 5:30 5:14 3:46 3:55

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

39:31 42:59 43:56 50:32 54:58 58:26 1:01:21 1:07:46

5:38 3:28 0:57 6:36 4:26 3:28 2:55 6:25
17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:12:50 1:15:34 1:17:51 1:22:58 1:26:48 1:28:01 1:34:00 1:38:44

5:04 2:44 2:17 5:07 3:50 1:13 5:59 4:44

25(35) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:41:18 1:46:19 1:52:44 1:57:23 2:01:19 2:06:16 2:12:20 2:13:58

2:34 5:01 6:25 4:39 3:56 4:57 6:04 1:38
33(77) Finish *63 *43 *34

2:15:24 2:16:05 +15:55 (33) 42:13 1:00:10 2:05:11

1:26 0:41

34 23 Miska Tervala 2:18:47 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Finland FIN 4:02 8:21 10:30 14:48 20:51 26:48 36:26 41:06

4:02 4:19 2:09 4:18 6:03 5:57 9:38 4:40
9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(41)

46:11 49:06 49:59 56:44 1:01:05 1:04:16 1:07:05 1:12:34

5:05 2:55 0:53 6:45 4:21 3:11 2:49 5:29

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:16:49 1:19:45 1:24:02 1:29:05 1:32:22 1:33:26 1:39:04 1:44:37

4:15 2:56 4:17 5:03 3:17 1:04 5:38 5:33
25(36) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:48:59 1:53:31 2:00:30 2:05:24 2:07:26 2:09:48 2:15:09 2:16:46

4:22 4:32 6:59 4:54 2:02 2:22 5:21 1:37

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *48 *58 *59

2:18:05 2:18:47 +18:37 (34) 30:03 42:53 1:25:53 1:57:23 2:08:08

1:19 0:42

35 24 Olle Ilmar Jaama 2:19:07 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Estonia EST 4:37 8:46 11:54 14:32 20:32 24:51 28:06 32:16

4:37 4:09 3:08 2:38 6:00 4:19 3:15 4:10

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(40)

36:54 40:13 41:10 45:23 50:16 54:03 58:19 1:04:45

4:38 3:19 0:57 4:13 4:53 3:47 4:16 6:26
17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:10:01 1:11:45 1:16:13 1:21:22 1:24:19 1:25:14 1:30:42 1:37:05

5:16 1:44 4:28 5:09 2:57 0:55 5:28 6:23

25(35) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:39:51 1:45:04 1:51:38 1:57:54 2:01:47 2:08:43 2:15:20 2:17:02

2:46 5:13 6:34 6:16 3:53 6:56 6:37 1:42
33(77) Finish *48 *59 *48 *63 *48

2:18:22 2:19:07 +18:57 (35) 34:05 1:12:25 1:18:04 1:23:51 2:10:55

1:20 0:45



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 11 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

36 39 Daniel Graetzer 2:19:20 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 4:09 8:29 10:37 15:06 21:12 25:16 28:02 31:50

4:09 4:20 2:08 4:29 6:06 4:04 2:46 3:48

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

37:54 40:40 41:33 47:16 51:30 54:42 57:39 1:04:33

6:04 2:46 0:53 5:43 4:14 3:12 2:57 6:54

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:09:52 1:15:26 1:20:14 1:25:31 1:30:55 1:31:54 1:36:28 1:41:32

5:19 5:34 4:48 5:17 5:24 0:59 4:34 5:04

25(36) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:46:08 1:50:59 1:58:14 2:04:27 2:06:24 2:08:57 2:15:22 2:17:07

4:36 4:51 7:15 6:13 1:57 2:33 6:25 1:45

33(77) Finish *48 *58 *34 *48 *51

2:18:33 2:19:20 +19:10 (36) 33:41 1:01:14 1:19:14 1:22:09 1:27:17

1:26 0:47
*34 *48

1:42:28 2:11:07

37 42 Andrin Bieri 2:21:27 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Switzerland SUI 4:56 9:04 12:14 15:02 20:55 25:29 29:01 33:42

4:56 4:08 3:10 2:48 5:53 4:34 3:32 4:41

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(39)

38:47 42:01 43:03 48:50 54:45 57:06 1:02:08 1:08:05

5:05 3:14 1:02 5:47 5:55 2:21 5:02 5:57

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:13:45 1:20:56 1:24:48 1:30:20 1:33:30 1:34:26 1:39:06 1:44:34

5:40 7:11 3:52 5:32 3:10 0:56 4:40 5:28

25(36) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:49:08 1:53:58 2:01:05 2:06:27 2:08:15 2:10:45 2:17:02 2:19:10

4:34 4:50 7:07 5:22 1:48 2:30 6:17 2:08

33(77) Finish *34 *48 *48 *59 *48

2:20:45 2:21:27 +21:17 (37) 32:42 35:34 1:26:50 2:08:57 2:12:52

1:35 0:42

38 36 Jonas Carlsson 2:25:01 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Sweden SWE 5:01 9:52 13:28 16:26 22:39 29:08 32:41 37:48

5:01 4:51 3:36 2:58 6:13 6:29 3:33 5:07

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(41)
46:08 50:30 51:39 57:31 1:03:27 1:05:52 1:10:35 1:16:08

8:20 4:22 1:09 5:52 5:56 2:25 4:43 5:33

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:20:40 1:22:15 1:24:35 1:30:01 1:34:39 1:35:40 1:40:15 1:45:42

4:32 1:35 2:20 5:26 4:38 1:01 4:35 5:27

25(36) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
1:50:00 1:54:46 2:01:51 2:06:50 2:11:01 2:15:22 2:21:26 2:23:05

4:18 4:46 7:05 4:59 4:11 4:21 6:04 1:39

33(77) Finish *37 *34 *48 *48 *34

2:24:23 2:25:01 +24:51 (38) 33:48 36:35 39:55 1:26:31 1:46:34

1:18 0:38



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 12 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

39 40 Kasparas Sulcys 2:29:41 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Lithuania LTU 3:14 8:13 12:24 18:03 23:50 28:50 32:33 38:20

3:14 4:59 4:11 5:39 5:47 5:00 3:43 5:47

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(40)

43:40 47:07 48:09 54:22 59:34 1:02:22 1:07:32 1:15:10

5:20 3:27 1:02 6:13 5:12 2:48 5:10 7:38

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)
1:20:44 1:22:25 1:25:00 1:31:19 1:34:46 1:35:43 1:42:53 1:48:05

5:34 1:41 2:35 6:19 3:27 0:57 7:10 5:12

25(37) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:52:12 1:56:00 2:02:59 2:09:16 2:13:54 2:18:00 2:24:47 2:27:25

4:07 3:48 6:59 6:17 4:38 4:06 6:47 2:38

33(77) Finish *34 *59 *48 *63 *59

2:28:59 2:29:41 +29:31 (39) 9:03 1:23:08 1:27:17 1:34:12 2:16:06

1:34 0:42

40 48 Nikolay Dimitrov 2:34:15 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Bulgaria BUL 3:28 8:04 11:48 16:38 22:18 26:41 35:59 40:47

3:28 4:36 3:44 4:50 5:40 4:23 9:18 4:48

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(45) 13(32) 14(35) 15(38) 16(39)
47:05 50:20 51:13 57:02 1:01:54 1:04:22 1:09:23 1:15:50

6:18 3:15 0:53 5:49 4:52 2:28 5:01 6:27

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)

1:21:47 1:29:42 1:34:55 1:40:16 1:44:00 1:45:10 1:52:20 1:57:41

5:57 7:55 5:13 5:21 3:44 1:10 7:10 5:21

25(37) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(57) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
2:01:29 2:04:52 2:12:11 2:17:48 2:20:22 2:23:30 2:30:12 2:32:07

3:48 3:23 7:19 5:37 2:34 3:08 6:42 1:55

33(77) Finish *59 *59 *61 *59 *58

2:33:31 2:34:15 +34:05 (40) 29:30 30:57 44:56 1:32:52 2:08:57

1:24 0:44

41 46 Niklas Ochenbauer 2:40:05 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Austria AUT 3:18 8:11 12:35 24:06 30:41 36:37 41:12 46:21

3:18 4:53 4:24 11:31 6:35 5:56 4:35 5:09

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(39)

52:40 56:50 58:03 1:04:46 1:09:47 1:13:36 1:16:49 1:24:32

6:19 4:10 1:13 6:43 5:01 3:49 3:13 7:43

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:30:58 1:32:50 1:35:33 1:42:29 1:46:04 1:47:04 1:53:19 1:59:03

6:26 1:52 2:43 6:56 3:35 1:00 6:15 5:44

25(35) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

2:01:55 2:07:33 2:14:30 2:19:56 2:24:12 2:29:41 2:36:12 2:37:59

2:52 5:38 6:57 5:26 4:16 5:29 6:31 1:47

33(77) Finish *34 *37 *58 *59 *48

2:39:23 2:40:05 +39:55 (41) 9:07 14:51 27:54 44:06 49:05

1:24 0:42
*51 *46 *48 *60 *48

54:15 1:03:07 1:37:51 2:27:41 2:31:56



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 13 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

42 41 Matyas Zakouril 2:42:20 1(56) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Czech Republic CZE 3:16 8:35 12:39 19:40 28:23 33:46 38:00 50:15

3:16 5:19 4:04 7:01 8:43 5:23 4:14 12:15

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(39)

55:26 59:09 1:00:14 1:08:01 1:13:04 1:16:47 1:19:59 1:26:32

5:11 3:43 1:05 7:47 5:03 3:43 3:12 6:33

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)
1:32:31 1:34:18 1:37:02 1:42:52 1:46:07 1:47:06 1:53:58 1:59:17

5:59 1:47 2:44 5:50 3:15 0:59 6:52 5:19

25(35) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

2:02:08 2:07:43 2:14:00 2:19:12 2:26:05 2:30:13 2:37:01 2:39:54

2:51 5:35 6:17 5:12 6:53 4:08 6:48 2:53

33(77) Finish *48 *46 *59 *59 *48

2:41:28 2:42:20 +42:10 (42) 7:21 1:06:30 1:35:08 2:28:14 2:32:25

1:34 0:52

43 50 Simion Suciu 2:51:49 1(31) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Romania ROU 5:26 10:24 14:26 18:09 25:07 31:48 34:12 37:11

5:26 4:58 4:02 3:43 6:58 6:41 2:24 2:59

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(41)
43:31 47:24 48:32 54:20 59:54 1:06:25 1:11:55 1:19:13

6:20 3:53 1:08 5:48 5:34 6:31 5:30 7:18

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(45) 24(32)

1:25:10 1:29:58 1:36:06 1:43:02 1:46:58 1:47:59 1:55:25 2:01:29

5:57 4:48 6:08 6:56 3:56 1:01 7:26 6:04

25(35) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
2:04:51 2:11:36 2:20:57 2:28:05 2:33:07 2:38:51 2:46:40 2:49:08

3:22 6:45 9:21 7:08 5:02 5:44 7:49 2:28

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *48

2:50:56 2:51:49 +51:39 (43) 35:04 58:48 2:41:31

1:48 0:53

47 Zoltan Szep ot 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Romania ROU 5:02 10:39 13:20 19:01 27:09 33:15 35:24 39:47

5:02 5:37 2:41 5:41 8:08 6:06 2:09 4:23

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(39)

47:50 54:33 55:59 1:01:22 1:07:49 1:14:15 1:19:45 1:27:23

8:03 6:43 1:26 5:23 6:27 6:26 5:30 7:38

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)
1:34:32 1:39:26 1:45:28 1:54:44 1:58:34 1:59:40 2:08:13 2:13:40

7:09 4:54 6:02 9:16 3:50 1:06 8:33 5:27

25(37) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

2:19:52 2:23:49 2:31:32 2:37:52 2:42:02 2:47:34 2:55:08 2:58:36

6:12 3:57 7:43 6:20 4:10 5:32 7:34 3:28

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *61 *59 *48

3:00:39 3:01:29 36:44 1:06:14 1:51:26 2:45:17 2:50:14

2:03 0:50



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

51 Tsvetan Ivanov ot 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Bulgaria BUL 4:36 9:35 12:13 19:14 26:51 32:57 35:49 39:49

4:36 4:59 2:38 7:01 7:37 6:06 2:52 4:00

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(40)

48:17 54:35 55:55 1:03:07 1:08:53 1:12:53 1:16:42 1:25:01

8:28 6:18 1:20 7:12 5:46 4:00 3:49 8:19

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:31:37 1:35:28 1:41:12 1:48:56 1:56:32 1:58:06 2:05:08 2:11:27

6:36 3:51 5:44 7:44 7:36 1:34 7:02 6:19

25(36) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

2:17:34 2:23:26 2:31:41 2:39:31 2:44:08 2:50:33 3:02:12 3:06:06

6:07 5:52 8:15 7:50 4:37 6:25 11:39 3:54

33(77) Finish *59 *33 *48

3:08:13 3:09:15 36:48 1:42:47 2:53:22

2:07 1:02

49 Hunor Gego ot 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Romania ROU 4:55 10:30 13:11 18:57 26:59 33:04 46:27 52:39

4:55 5:35 2:41 5:46 8:02 6:05 13:23 6:12

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(39)
1:06:09 1:13:09 1:14:20 1:21:35 1:27:21 1:31:16 1:35:36 1:44:02

13:30 7:00 1:11 7:15 5:46 3:55 4:20 8:26

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

1:52:38 1:54:57 1:58:31 2:04:32 2:09:40 2:11:04 2:16:34 2:22:55

8:36 2:19 3:34 6:01 5:08 1:24 5:30 6:21

25(36) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
2:28:15 2:34:05 2:44:04 2:49:36 2:54:53 3:03:45 3:11:32 3:14:52

5:20 5:50 9:59 5:32 5:17 8:52 7:47 3:20

33(77) Finish *46 *48

3:16:37 3:17:27 1:19:49 2:00:47

1:45 0:50

45 Eetu Takanen dnf 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44)
Finland FIN 4:44 9:29 11:50 16:30 23:53 28:36 32:05 37:03

4:44 4:45 2:21 4:40 7:23 4:43 3:29 4:58

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(41)

42:08 45:39 46:42 52:26 56:59 1:00:26 1:03:26 1:09:48

5:05 3:31 1:03 5:44 4:33 3:27 3:00 6:22

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:14:33 1:16:05 1:18:36 1:24:07 1:27:32 1:28:33 1:33:44 1:39:26

4:45 1:32 2:31 5:31 3:25 1:01 5:11 5:42

25(36) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

1:43:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

4:15

33(77) Finish *34 *48 *59 *48 *63

----- 2:01:15 35:38 39:12 1:16:49 1:20:30 1:26:59

17:34
*48 *34

1:38:10 1:40:24



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Men  (50) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

27 Tuomas Outinen dnf 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Finland FIN 4:08 8:28 10:36 15:04 21:39 26:38 27:51 30:20

4:08 4:20 2:08 4:28 6:35 4:59 1:13 2:29

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(56) 13(33) 14(36) 15(38) 16(39)

35:29 38:32 39:31 44:16 49:14 52:56 57:22 1:03:08

5:09 3:03 0:59 4:45 4:58 3:42 4:26 5:46

17(42) 18(58) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(31) 24(34)
1:08:59 1:14:59 1:18:47 1:24:16 1:27:53 1:28:59 ----- -----

5:51 6:00 3:48 5:29 3:37 1:06

25(37) 26(38) 27(41) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

33(77) Finish *48

----- 32:16

31 Gustavs Stana dnf 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(57) 8(44)
Latvia LAT 4:29 9:19 11:53 17:04 26:32 ----- 33:57 37:07

4:29 4:50 2:34 5:11 9:28 7:25 3:10

9(50) 10(53) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(41)
43:41 47:42 48:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

6:34 4:01 1:11

17(42) 18(43) 19(44) 20(49) 21(47) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

25(36) 26(38) 27(39) 28(42) 29(58) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

33(77) Finish *59

----- 34:52

15 Eskil Froisland dnf 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(42) 7(58) 8(44)
Norway NOR 4:08 8:57 11:42 17:37 24:16 31:45 34:19 38:22

4:08 4:49 2:45 5:55 6:39 7:29 2:34 4:03

9(49) 10(47) 11(54) 12(31) 13(34) 14(37) 15(38) 16(41)

43:28 47:03 48:49 56:39 1:01:06 1:04:17 1:07:07 1:12:28

5:06 3:35 1:46 7:50 4:27 3:11 2:50 5:21

17(42) 18(57) 19(44) 20(50) 21(53) 22(54) 23(56) 24(33)
1:19:41 1:22:23 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

7:13 2:42

25(36) 26(38) 27(40) 28(42) 29(43) 30(44) 31(51) 32(52)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

33(77) Finish *59 *48 *59

----- 36:35 40:13 1:23:25

Women  (42)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 101 Magdalena Olsson 1:33:35 1(55) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Sweden SWE 3:29 8:32 12:18 16:50 17:43 22:10 27:08 30:21

3:29 5:03 3:46 4:32 0:53 4:27 4:58 3:13

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)

31:13 35:37 39:52 42:16 46:58 50:45 52:33 57:41

0:52 4:24 4:15 2:24 4:42 3:47 1:48 5:08

17(47) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:01:00 1:02:05 1:06:32 1:11:24 1:14:53 1:18:03 1:21:57 1:23:45

3:19 1:05 4:27 4:52 3:29 3:10 3:54 1:48

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34 *48

1:29:43 1:31:30 1:32:56 1:33:35 0:00 (1) 21:12 1:25:47

5:58 1:47 1:26 0:39

2 103 Amanda Yli Futka 1:36:26 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Finland FIN 3:03 7:37 9:55 14:48 18:53 20:39 25:37 29:07

3:03 4:34 2:18 4:53 4:05 1:46 4:58 3:30

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)

30:14 34:39 39:41 43:07 46:02 46:51 51:55 57:05

1:07 4:25 5:02 3:26 2:55 0:49 5:04 5:10

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:00:21 1:01:18 1:05:56 1:11:25 1:15:23 1:20:06 1:24:07 1:25:58

3:16 0:57 4:38 5:29 3:58 4:43 4:01 1:51

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *34 *48

1:32:15 1:34:08 1:35:43 1:36:26 +2:51 (2) 22:31 50:52 53:53

6:17 1:53 1:35 0:43

3 102 Anna Ulvensoen 1:37:06 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:12 7:48 11:00 13:55 17:54 19:43 24:44 28:10

3:12 4:36 3:12 2:55 3:59 1:49 5:01 3:26

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(50)

29:15 34:02 39:17 43:25 48:02 51:59 53:52 59:29

1:05 4:47 5:15 4:08 4:37 3:57 1:53 5:37

17(53) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:02:47 1:03:43 1:08:24 1:12:48 1:15:27 1:20:39 1:21:30 1:26:52

3:18 0:56 4:41 4:24 2:39 5:12 0:51 5:22

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *34

1:32:56 1:34:55 1:36:22 1:37:06 +3:31 (3) 55:53 1:25:21

6:04 1:59 1:27 0:44

4 104 Frida Sandberg 1:37:45 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Sweden SWE 3:24 7:40 9:59 14:44 18:47 20:33 26:20 29:36

3:24 4:16 2:19 4:45 4:03 1:46 5:47 3:16

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)

30:31 35:09 40:05 43:33 46:38 50:48 52:40 57:47

0:55 4:38 4:56 3:28 3:05 4:10 1:52 5:07

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:01:18 1:02:24 1:07:25 1:12:53 1:16:52 1:21:44 1:22:31 1:27:33

3:31 1:06 5:01 5:28 3:59 4:52 0:47 5:02

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34

1:33:53 1:35:48 1:37:07 1:37:45 +4:10 (4) 1:26:27

6:20 1:55 1:19 0:38
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5 110 Anna Aasa 1:37:48 1(55) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Sweden SWE 3:42 8:44 12:33 17:03 21:42 23:38 28:45 32:01

3:42 5:02 3:49 4:30 4:39 1:56 5:07 3:16

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)

32:56 37:34 42:20 46:34 49:30 53:36 55:23 1:00:39

0:55 4:38 4:46 4:14 2:56 4:06 1:47 5:16

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:04:19 1:05:22 1:09:58 1:14:27 1:17:02 1:22:04 1:22:48 1:27:38

3:40 1:03 4:36 4:29 2:35 5:02 0:44 4:50

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48

1:33:51 1:35:47 1:37:10 1:37:48 +4:13 (5) 57:24

6:13 1:56 1:23 0:38

6 141 Linda Lindkvist 1:39:07 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Sweden SWE 3:13 7:28 9:41 14:35 18:48 20:33 25:28 30:47

3:13 4:15 2:13 4:54 4:13 1:45 4:55 5:19

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(50)

31:51 36:38 41:56 46:04 50:32 54:20 56:15 1:01:32

1:04 4:47 5:18 4:08 4:28 3:48 1:55 5:17

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:04:51 1:05:48 1:10:27 1:15:27 1:19:42 1:22:48 1:23:35 1:28:32

3:19 0:57 4:39 5:00 4:15 3:06 0:47 4:57

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48

1:34:49 1:36:47 1:38:21 1:39:07 +5:32 (6) 58:09

6:17 1:58 1:34 0:46

7 105 Ella Turesson 1:39:46 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Sweden SWE 3:24 8:23 11:51 14:56 18:57 20:40 26:16 29:37

3:24 4:59 3:28 3:05 4:01 1:43 5:36 3:21

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(49)

30:34 35:34 40:57 45:16 50:07 50:54 55:51 1:01:12

0:57 5:00 5:23 4:19 4:51 0:47 4:57 5:21

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:04:49 1:06:01 1:10:50 1:15:13 1:18:02 1:23:14 1:27:10 1:29:05

3:37 1:12 4:49 4:23 2:49 5:12 3:56 1:55

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *48

1:35:30 1:37:36 1:39:02 1:39:46 +6:11 (7) 57:55 1:31:15

6:25 2:06 1:26 0:44

8 114 Antoniya Grigorova 1:40:30 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Bulgaria BUL 3:41 8:32 12:15 15:28 16:16 20:56 26:18 29:39

3:41 4:51 3:43 3:13 0:48 4:40 5:22 3:21

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)

30:35 35:11 39:22 41:46 46:53 50:53 52:43 58:06

0:56 4:36 4:11 2:24 5:07 4:00 1:50 5:23

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:02:12 1:03:24 1:08:27 1:14:22 1:18:54 1:23:59 1:28:10 1:30:04

4:06 1:12 5:03 5:55 4:32 5:05 4:11 1:54

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34 *48

1:36:32 1:38:17 1:39:51 1:40:30 +6:55 (8) 1:15:21 1:32:11

6:28 1:45 1:34 0:39
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 113 Eliane Deininger 1:40:44 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Switzerland SUI 3:25 7:26 9:44 15:12 19:18 21:04 27:08 30:53

3:25 4:01 2:18 5:28 4:06 1:46 6:04 3:45

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(50)

31:53 36:58 42:26 46:23 51:07 54:59 56:48 1:02:34

1:00 5:05 5:28 3:57 4:44 3:52 1:49 5:46

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:05:53 1:06:45 1:11:36 1:16:51 1:20:41 1:24:02 1:24:54 1:30:12

3:19 0:52 4:51 5:15 3:50 3:21 0:52 5:18

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *48 *34

1:36:39 1:38:32 1:40:00 1:40:44 +7:09 (9) 23:02 41:20 1:29:03

6:27 1:53 1:28 0:44

10 106 Delia Giezendanner 1:40:49 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Switzerland SUI 3:19 8:08 11:30 14:28 18:49 20:34 26:18 29:34

3:19 4:49 3:22 2:58 4:21 1:45 5:44 3:16

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(49)

30:33 35:21 39:35 41:58 46:57 47:45 52:51 1:00:37

0:59 4:48 4:14 2:23 4:59 0:48 5:06 7:46

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:04:03 1:05:14 1:10:11 1:15:43 1:19:55 1:24:46 1:28:49 1:30:35

3:26 1:11 4:57 5:32 4:12 4:51 4:03 1:46

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish

1:36:56 1:38:43 1:40:08 1:40:49 +7:14 (10)

6:21 1:47 1:25 0:41

11 111 Synne Strand 1:41:29 1(55) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:51 9:23 13:43 18:24 19:15 24:03 29:24 32:56

3:51 5:32 4:20 4:41 0:51 4:48 5:21 3:32

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(50)

34:17 39:02 44:10 47:59 51:14 55:25 57:17 1:03:00

1:21 4:45 5:08 3:49 3:15 4:11 1:52 5:43

17(53) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:06:31 1:07:27 1:12:20 1:16:58 1:19:40 1:25:08 1:29:21 1:31:17

3:31 0:56 4:53 4:38 2:42 5:28 4:13 1:56

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *34 *48

1:37:30 1:39:27 1:40:52 1:41:29 +7:54 (11) 8:05 22:59 26:02

6:13 1:57 1:25 0:37
*48 *48

59:19 1:33:25

12 118 Flurina Mueller 1:41:35 1(55) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Switzerland SUI 3:38 8:42 13:39 18:30 22:21 24:11 29:52 33:17

3:38 5:04 4:57 4:51 3:51 1:50 5:41 3:25

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(49)
34:11 38:58 44:07 48:27 51:52 52:46 57:47 1:03:08

0:54 4:47 5:09 4:20 3:25 0:54 5:01 5:21

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)

1:06:57 1:08:01 1:12:58 1:17:22 1:20:06 1:25:15 1:29:47 1:31:42

3:49 1:04 4:57 4:24 2:44 5:09 4:32 1:55

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *43 *48

1:37:43 1:39:31 1:40:55 1:41:35 +8:00 (12) 19:18 1:33:48

6:01 1:48 1:24 0:40
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

13 119 Ingeborg Roll Mosland1:41:42 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:35 7:47 10:16 15:18 16:23 21:23 26:44 30:27

3:35 4:12 2:29 5:02 1:05 5:00 5:21 3:43

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(50)

31:36 36:41 42:14 46:21 51:10 55:22 57:15 1:02:55

1:09 5:05 5:33 4:07 4:49 4:12 1:53 5:40

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:06:15 1:07:12 1:11:56 1:17:14 1:21:03 1:24:38 1:28:53 1:30:49

3:20 0:57 4:44 5:18 3:49 3:35 4:15 1:56

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34

1:37:35 1:39:28 1:41:00 1:41:42 +8:07 (13) 20:19

6:46 1:53 1:32 0:42

14 117 Evine Westli Andersen1:42:11 1(55) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:50 9:21 13:35 18:13 22:18 24:13 29:39 33:24

3:50 5:31 4:14 4:38 4:05 1:55 5:26 3:45

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)

34:31 39:36 44:17 47:01 52:08 52:55 58:01 1:03:46

1:07 5:05 4:41 2:44 5:07 0:47 5:06 5:45

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:07:14 1:08:14 1:13:15 1:18:41 1:22:22 1:25:51 1:29:58 1:31:51

3:28 1:00 5:01 5:26 3:41 3:29 4:07 1:53

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *51 *34

1:38:00 1:39:52 1:41:26 1:42:11 +8:36 (14) 8:07 31:03 56:54

6:09 1:52 1:34 0:45
*48

1:34:01

15 108 Idunn Strand 1:43:09 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:30 8:28 11:55 15:00 19:10 21:04 26:30 30:25

3:30 4:58 3:27 3:05 4:10 1:54 5:26 3:55

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(50)
31:34 36:37 41:07 43:52 49:09 53:17 55:12 1:01:13

1:09 5:03 4:30 2:45 5:17 4:08 1:55 6:01

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)

1:04:36 1:05:34 1:10:49 1:17:06 1:21:41 1:26:43 1:27:31 1:32:42

3:23 0:58 5:15 6:17 4:35 5:02 0:48 5:11

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *48

1:39:13 1:41:08 1:42:29 1:43:09 +9:34 (15) 57:21 1:34:43

6:31 1:55 1:21 0:40

16 115 Birgit Dorthea K Madslien1:43:25 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:34 7:51 10:20 15:21 16:20 21:24 26:43 30:24

3:34 4:17 2:29 5:01 0:59 5:04 5:19 3:41

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(50)
31:33 36:26 41:58 45:43 48:59 53:12 55:08 1:01:13

1:09 4:53 5:32 3:45 3:16 4:13 1:56 6:05

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)

1:04:46 1:05:46 1:11:06 1:17:09 1:21:44 1:26:46 1:30:47 1:32:45

3:33 1:00 5:20 6:03 4:35 5:02 4:01 1:58

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34 *48 *48

1:39:12 1:41:12 1:42:43 1:43:25 +9:50 (16) 20:20 57:20 1:34:50

6:27 2:00 1:31 0:42
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

17 120 Vilma Pesu 1:45:08 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Finland FIN 3:49 9:01 12:41 16:22 20:26 22:19 28:17 31:46

3:49 5:12 3:40 3:41 4:04 1:53 5:58 3:29

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)

32:43 38:04 43:48 47:55 53:05 57:17 59:18 1:04:52

0:57 5:21 5:44 4:07 5:10 4:12 2:01 5:34

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:08:34 1:09:39 1:14:51 1:19:44 1:22:39 1:28:08 1:28:58 1:34:23

3:42 1:05 5:12 4:53 2:55 5:29 0:50 5:25

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *48 *34

1:41:07 1:42:59 1:44:26 1:45:08 +11:33 (17) 24:27 1:01:24 1:33:11

6:44 1:52 1:27 0:42

18 123 Andreya Dyaksova 1:45:13 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Bulgaria BUL 3:36 8:18 11:05 16:25 17:26 22:09 27:30 31:44

3:36 4:42 2:47 5:20 1:01 4:43 5:21 4:14

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(50)

32:51 37:30 42:52 46:32 49:41 54:57 56:51 1:02:38

1:07 4:39 5:22 3:40 3:09 5:16 1:54 5:47

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:06:05 1:06:56 1:12:13 1:18:06 1:22:51 1:28:14 1:32:20 1:34:17

3:27 0:51 5:17 5:53 4:45 5:23 4:06 1:57

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34 *48 *48

1:41:11 1:43:10 1:44:35 1:45:13 +11:38 (18) 21:04 24:10 59:04

6:54 1:59 1:25 0:38
*48

1:36:28

19 121 Ane Sofie Krogh 1:45:51 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Norway NOR 3:40 8:14 11:04 16:16 17:11 22:11 27:44 32:06

3:40 4:34 2:50 5:12 0:55 5:00 5:33 4:22

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(50)
33:13 38:28 43:59 48:23 53:24 57:35 59:31 1:05:54

1:07 5:15 5:31 4:24 5:01 4:11 1:56 6:23

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)

1:09:21 1:10:18 1:15:28 1:21:03 1:25:02 1:28:31 1:32:52 1:34:53

3:27 0:57 5:10 5:35 3:59 3:29 4:21 2:01

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48

1:41:51 1:43:45 1:45:13 1:45:51 +12:16 (19) 24:16

6:58 1:54 1:28 0:38

20 129 Wenke Heinemann 1:45:56 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Germany GER 3:50 8:49 11:22 16:45 17:35 22:47 28:43 32:07

3:50 4:59 2:33 5:23 0:50 5:12 5:56 3:24

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)
32:59 38:06 43:40 49:13 54:16 58:19 1:00:16 1:05:42

0:52 5:07 5:34 5:33 5:03 4:03 1:57 5:26

17(47) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)

1:09:37 1:10:49 1:15:39 1:21:21 1:25:19 1:28:46 1:33:05 1:35:05

3:55 1:12 4:50 5:42 3:58 3:27 4:19 2:00

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *33 *35 *48

1:41:43 1:43:47 1:45:15 1:45:56 +12:21 (20) 24:03 47:29 1:02:23

6:38 2:04 1:28 0:41
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

21 112 Heta Virtanen 1:46:00 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Finland FIN 3:28 8:32 12:39 15:51 16:43 21:50 27:21 30:54

3:28 5:04 4:07 3:12 0:52 5:07 5:31 3:33

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)

31:54 36:51 43:02 47:14 52:07 56:12 58:05 1:03:32

1:00 4:57 6:11 4:12 4:53 4:05 1:53 5:27

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:07:50 1:09:00 1:13:58 1:18:59 1:21:51 1:27:33 1:32:29 1:34:46

4:18 1:10 4:58 5:01 2:52 5:42 4:56 2:17

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *38 *34 *48

1:41:42 1:43:42 1:45:17 1:46:00 +12:25 (21) 15:51 20:46 41:37

6:56 2:00 1:35 0:43
*48 *43 *48

1:00:11 1:26:13 1:36:59

22 133 Aasne Haavengen 1:46:25 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Norway NOR 3:46 8:11 11:01 16:21 20:40 22:35 28:33 32:00

3:46 4:25 2:50 5:20 4:19 1:55 5:58 3:27

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(49)
32:55 38:02 44:44 49:02 54:11 55:01 1:00:39 1:06:25

0:55 5:07 6:42 4:18 5:09 0:50 5:38 5:46

17(47) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)

1:10:05 1:11:12 1:16:10 1:21:42 1:25:34 1:29:04 1:33:24 1:35:23

3:40 1:07 4:58 5:32 3:52 3:30 4:20 1:59

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *43 *48 *48

1:42:28 1:44:20 1:45:44 1:46:25 +12:50 (22) 15:06 24:40 43:34

7:05 1:52 1:24 0:41
*48

1:02:45

23 107 Nina Karna 1:46:40 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Finland FIN 3:21 8:15 11:00 16:24 17:33 22:47 28:22 31:45

3:21 4:54 2:45 5:24 1:09 5:14 5:35 3:23

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)

32:42 37:38 43:17 47:27 52:09 56:12 58:06 1:03:36

0:57 4:56 5:39 4:10 4:42 4:03 1:54 5:30

17(47) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:07:52 1:09:04 1:14:01 1:19:45 1:23:34 1:26:59 1:31:15 1:33:10

4:16 1:12 4:57 5:44 3:49 3:25 4:16 1:55

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34 *48 *48

1:42:19 1:44:17 1:45:47 1:46:40 +13:05 (23) 21:40 24:55 1:00:12

9:09 1:58 1:30 0:53
*48

1:35:24

24 116 Doris Kudre 1:46:49 1(55) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Estonia EST 4:02 9:28 13:36 18:40 22:31 24:20 30:33 34:16

4:02 5:26 4:08 5:04 3:51 1:49 6:13 3:43

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)
35:14 40:14 45:16 48:07 53:38 57:55 59:51 1:05:55

0:58 5:00 5:02 2:51 5:31 4:17 1:56 6:04

17(47) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)

1:09:51 1:11:01 1:16:21 1:21:47 1:25:49 1:29:29 1:30:23 1:35:47

3:56 1:10 5:20 5:26 4:02 3:40 0:54 5:24

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34

1:42:57 1:44:44 1:46:07 1:46:49 +13:14 (24) 1:34:33

7:10 1:47 1:23 0:42



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
Split time results - Long Page 22 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

25 134 Elin Neuenschwander1:46:59 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Switzerland SUI 3:55 8:59 12:46 16:06 20:07 22:05 27:59 32:13

3:55 5:04 3:47 3:20 4:01 1:58 5:54 4:14

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)

33:25 38:34 42:57 45:44 51:04 52:05 57:31 1:03:36

1:12 5:09 4:23 2:47 5:20 1:01 5:26 6:05

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:07:24 1:08:23 1:13:59 1:20:01 1:24:19 1:29:46 1:34:18 1:36:14

3:48 0:59 5:36 6:02 4:18 5:27 4:32 1:56

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish

1:42:59 1:44:50 1:46:17 1:46:59 +13:24 (25)

6:45 1:51 1:27 0:42

26 139 Lotte Line Ekstrom 1:47:37 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Finland FIN 3:48 8:24 11:07 16:19 20:35 22:33 28:12 31:34

3:48 4:36 2:43 5:12 4:16 1:58 5:39 3:22

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)

32:34 37:27 42:45 46:26 49:44 56:43 58:42 1:04:24

1:00 4:53 5:18 3:41 3:18 6:59 1:59 5:42

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:08:20 1:09:32 1:14:49 1:20:50 1:25:13 1:30:26 1:31:16 1:36:40

3:56 1:12 5:17 6:01 4:23 5:13 0:50 5:24

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *43 *48

1:43:29 1:45:30 1:46:53 1:47:37 +14:02 (26) 52:27 1:38:58

6:49 2:01 1:23 0:44

27 124 Epp Paalberg 1:48:14 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Estonia EST 3:39 8:53 12:29 15:54 20:07 22:04 27:52 31:31

3:39 5:14 3:36 3:25 4:13 1:57 5:48 3:39

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(49)

32:28 37:32 43:14 47:31 52:41 53:29 58:47 1:04:31

0:57 5:04 5:42 4:17 5:10 0:48 5:18 5:44

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:08:29 1:09:37 1:14:45 1:19:52 1:22:47 1:28:24 1:34:38 1:36:51

3:58 1:08 5:08 5:07 2:55 5:37 6:14 2:13

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *43

1:43:57 1:46:02 1:47:32 1:48:14 +14:39 (27) 14:34

7:06 2:05 1:30 0:42

28 126 Antonia Erhart 1:48:52 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Austria AUT 3:48 8:59 12:45 16:09 21:39 23:30 29:02 33:18

3:48 5:11 3:46 3:24 5:30 1:51 5:32 4:16

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)

34:25 39:38 45:21 49:56 55:11 56:02 1:01:22 1:07:13

1:07 5:13 5:43 4:35 5:15 0:51 5:20 5:51

17(53) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:10:54 1:11:55 1:17:19 1:22:19 1:25:20 1:30:57 1:35:27 1:37:33

3:41 1:01 5:24 5:00 3:01 5:37 4:30 2:06

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34

1:44:40 1:46:39 1:48:05 1:48:52 +15:17 (28) 1:00:09

7:07 1:59 1:26 0:47



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

29 128 Siiri Rasimus 1:49:51 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Finland FIN 3:45 9:04 12:43 16:03 20:18 22:15 28:04 32:11

3:45 5:19 3:39 3:20 4:15 1:57 5:49 4:07

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(50)

33:18 38:33 43:29 46:26 51:58 57:14 59:20 1:05:20

1:07 5:15 4:56 2:57 5:32 5:16 2:06 6:00

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:09:16 1:10:20 1:15:53 1:22:29 1:27:10 1:32:40 1:33:28 1:39:07

3:56 1:04 5:33 6:36 4:41 5:30 0:48 5:39

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *43 *48 *34

1:45:43 1:47:40 1:49:08 1:49:51 +16:16 (29) 14:42 24:22 1:37:42

6:36 1:57 1:28 0:43

30 130 Anezka Hlavacova 1:50:21 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Czech Republic CZE 3:44 9:01 12:43 16:06 20:33 22:32 28:20 31:59

3:44 5:17 3:42 3:23 4:27 1:59 5:48 3:39

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)

32:57 38:12 44:11 48:33 53:45 58:05 1:00:08 1:06:10

0:58 5:15 5:59 4:22 5:12 4:20 2:03 6:02

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)
1:09:56 1:11:07 1:16:29 1:21:45 1:24:46 1:30:41 1:31:37 1:37:27

3:46 1:11 5:22 5:16 3:01 5:55 0:56 5:50

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *63 *48

1:44:31 1:47:54 1:49:34 1:50:21 +16:46 (30) 24:38 31:28 1:02:22

7:04 3:23 1:40 0:47
*34 *48

1:36:11 1:39:46

31 125 Johanka Simkova 1:51:53 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Czech Republic CZE 3:46 8:08 10:59 16:35 17:31 22:44 28:45 32:35

3:46 4:22 2:51 5:36 0:56 5:13 6:01 3:50

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)
33:46 38:59 44:41 48:35 52:17 57:13 59:21 1:05:27

1:11 5:13 5:42 3:54 3:42 4:56 2:08 6:06

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)

1:09:36 1:10:50 1:16:33 1:23:23 1:28:28 1:33:58 1:38:18 1:40:26

4:09 1:14 5:43 6:50 5:05 5:30 4:20 2:08

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *34

1:47:28 1:49:31 1:51:03 1:51:53 +18:18 (31) 1:01:37 1:24:24

7:02 2:03 1:32 0:50

32 127 Tereza Peckova 1:52:57 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Czech Republic CZE 3:42 8:12 11:02 16:31 20:59 22:57 28:24 32:39

3:42 4:30 2:50 5:29 4:28 1:58 5:27 4:15

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)
33:56 39:26 45:24 49:48 55:08 56:00 1:01:28 1:07:47

1:17 5:30 5:58 4:24 5:20 0:52 5:28 6:19

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)

1:11:42 1:12:43 1:18:12 1:24:19 1:28:33 1:32:16 1:39:12 1:41:20

3:55 1:01 5:29 6:07 4:14 3:43 6:56 2:08

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48

1:48:51 1:50:50 1:52:17 1:52:57 +19:22 (32) 1:03:38

7:31 1:59 1:27 0:40



WSOC, WMSOC, ДП Ски 2026 нед 25.01.2026 13:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

33 142 Teodora Malcheva 1:53:00 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Bulgaria BUL 3:52 9:03 12:37 16:09 17:29 22:16 27:55 31:27

3:52 5:11 3:34 3:32 1:20 4:47 5:39 3:32

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)

32:18 37:25 43:19 47:33 52:49 1:02:15 1:04:11 1:09:54

0:51 5:07 5:54 4:14 5:16 9:26 1:56 5:43

17(47) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:14:30 1:15:38 1:20:59 1:25:57 1:28:50 1:34:45 1:39:14 1:41:05

4:36 1:08 5:21 4:58 2:53 5:55 4:29 1:51

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34 *48

1:48:17 1:50:56 1:52:16 1:53:00 +19:25 (33) 21:14 1:06:26

7:12 2:39 1:20 0:44

34 136 Marie Varga 1:54:49 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Austria AUT 4:05 10:09 14:00 17:39 21:54 23:52 30:14 36:06

4:05 6:04 3:51 3:39 4:15 1:58 6:22 5:52

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(49)

37:08 42:16 47:19 50:12 55:53 56:47 1:02:11 1:07:54

1:02 5:08 5:03 2:53 5:41 0:54 5:24 5:43

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:12:42 1:13:54 1:19:28 1:25:45 1:31:11 1:36:52 1:41:09 1:43:12

4:48 1:12 5:34 6:17 5:26 5:41 4:17 2:03

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *63 *34 *48

1:50:16 1:52:36 1:54:07 1:54:49 +21:14 (34) 33:40 1:01:02 1:04:15

7:04 2:20 1:31 0:42
*48

1:45:35

35 135 Margarita Dienyte 1:59:06 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Lithuania LTU 4:02 9:07 11:56 17:54 22:35 24:45 30:45 34:41

4:02 5:05 2:49 5:58 4:41 2:10 6:00 3:56

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(50)
36:11 41:35 47:47 52:03 55:50 1:00:32 1:02:42 1:09:19

1:30 5:24 6:12 4:16 3:47 4:42 2:10 6:37

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)

1:13:16 1:14:20 1:20:23 1:26:52 1:33:14 1:39:07 1:40:07 1:46:19

3:57 1:04 6:03 6:29 6:22 5:53 1:00 6:12

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *34

1:54:12 1:56:38 1:58:19 1:59:06 +25:31 (35) 1:28:03

7:53 2:26 1:41 0:47

36 138 Elize Bremze 2:13:09 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Latvia LAT 4:21 10:35 15:51 19:49 27:15 29:35 36:28 42:07

4:21 6:14 5:16 3:58 7:26 2:20 6:53 5:39

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)
43:34 49:50 57:00 1:02:24 1:08:48 1:09:45 1:15:59 1:22:55

1:27 6:16 7:10 5:24 6:24 0:57 6:14 6:56

17(53) 18(54) 19(46) 20(32) 21(35) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)

1:27:20 1:28:28 1:34:57 1:41:05 1:44:53 1:51:37 1:56:37 1:59:12

4:25 1:08 6:29 6:08 3:48 6:44 5:00 2:35

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish
2:07:35 2:10:24 2:12:19 2:13:09 +39:34 (36)

8:23 2:49 1:55 0:50
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

37 140 Hibiki Sano 2:35:43 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Japan JPN 4:36 11:48 17:21 22:36 28:22 30:54 38:05 46:53

4:36 7:12 5:33 5:15 5:46 2:32 7:11 8:48

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)

48:37 55:23 1:02:35 1:06:21 1:13:41 1:14:42 1:21:40 1:29:27

1:44 6:46 7:12 3:46 7:20 1:01 6:58 7:47

17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(60) 24(44)
1:35:16 1:36:37 1:44:40 1:53:44 2:00:18 2:07:59 2:15:27 2:18:21

5:49 1:21 8:03 9:04 6:34 7:41 7:28 2:54

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *48 *48 *59

2:27:33 2:32:42 2:34:54 2:35:43+1:02:08 (37) 33:41 1:24:27 2:13:56

9:12 5:09 2:12 0:49
*48

2:21:23

137 Anete Strauta dnf 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Latvia LAT 4:39 10:21 13:32 19:56 25:11 27:34 34:40 39:13

4:39 5:42 3:11 6:24 5:15 2:23 7:06 4:33

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)
40:31 48:12 56:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1:18 7:41 8:13

17(47) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *44

----- ----- ----- 1:12:31 57:59

16:06

132 Liis Marii Kaso dnf 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(59) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Estonia EST 3:56 11:46 16:29 20:24 25:35 27:40 34:26 38:21

3:56 7:50 4:43 3:55 5:11 2:05 6:46 3:55

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)
39:24 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1:03

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *33

----- ----- ----- 9:40

122 Nelly Martensson dnf 1(56) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Sweden SWE 3:36 8:28 12:02 15:01 22:26 24:07 31:02 35:27

3:36 4:52 3:34 2:59 7:25 1:41 6:55 4:25

9(54) 10(46) 11(32) 12(35) 13(38) 14(59) 15(44) 16(49)
36:23 43:44 48:20 51:20 56:31 1:00:35 1:03:15 1:09:04

0:56 7:21 4:36 3:00 5:11 4:04 2:40 5:49

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(43) 24(44)

1:14:57 1:16:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

5:53 1:22

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *59 *63

----- ----- ----- 19:12 34:35
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women  (42) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

109 Maria Hoskari dnf 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(60) 6(44) 7(49) 8(47)
Finland FIN 3:24 8:07 10:58 17:01 21:44 23:50 30:08 34:11

3:24 4:43 2:51 6:03 4:43 2:06 6:18 4:03

9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38) 14(43) 15(44) 16(50)

35:45 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1:34

17(53) 18(54) 19(56) 20(34) 21(37) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish

----- ----- -----

131 Satu Tuomisto dnf 1(46) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(53)
Finland FIN 3:38 7:58 10:35 ----- 15:05 22:46 28:30 32:17

3:38 4:20 2:37 4:30 7:41 5:44 3:47

9(54) 10(56) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(60) 15(44) 16(49)

33:20 38:28 45:18 49:23 52:56 58:26 1:00:27 1:06:22

1:03 5:08 6:50 4:05 3:33 5:30 2:01 5:55

17(47) 18(54) 19(55) 20(33) 21(36) 22(38) 23(59) 24(44)
1:10:37 1:11:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

4:15 1:16

25(51) 26(52) 27(77) Finish *38 *48 *48

----- ----- ----- 16:31 24:54 1:02:43


